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300 Main Street, Coopersville, Ml 49404
616.997. TECH(8324)
Fax 616.997.9317

“Local Support e Personal Service e Since 1976” www.ccstech.net “Relax...we’re on IT”

To ad block or not to ad block? ,
206 Washington, Grand Haven, Ml 49417
by Drew Rowe 616.842.TECH(8324)

. . . . 3489 Kelly Street, Hudsonville, Ml 49426
One of the biggest annoyances of using the internet today is the constant 616.669 TECH(8324)
barrage of advertisements that pop up, pop out, or start playing videos the

instant you load a webpage. Some advertisements are even designed to in- Contact Information

fect your computer with malware or to try scaring you into calling fake tech Information info@ccstech.net
q q Tech Support support@ccstech.net
support companies that want to sell you unneeded products and services. 2 Ppoi@
Sales sales@ccstech.net
Not all ads are annoying or malicious, but the ones that are often evoke frus- Greg Sater gslater@ccstech.net
. . Ellen Slater eslater@ccstech.net
tration and anger. Some people became so frustrated with ads that they
Drew Rowe drowe@ccstech.net
started developing programs to prevent ads from loading or being displayed while browsing the internet. Jeff Verry jverry@ccstech.net
Generically these programs are called ad blockers. Today there are numerous ad blockers available for virtually Joe Halstead jhalstead@ccstech.net
every web browser. They may have slightly different features, but they all perform the same basic function. Jorge Arias Jarias@costech.net
Karen Strickland kstrickland@ccstech.net
Ad blockers can drastically reduce the number of annoying and malicious ads that you see while online. This Mark Kowitz mkowitz@ccstech.net
typically leads to a more enjoyable web browsing experience and can even help keep you and your computer safer gl e i
. . A 3 ) Eric Ruzek eruzek@ccstech.net
online. Ad blockers can also improve the load times on webpages that have an excessive number of ads, since the )
Seth Johnson sjohnson@ccstech.net
ads are not actually being loaded. Nick Dykstra ndykstra@ccstech.net

While the benefits of using ad blockers can be very appealing, there are also some downsides. Ad blockers are CCS Technologies Store Hours

not perfect and may not block all ads on a website. Ad blockers can even block legitimate content or services by Coopersville Store
mistake. Some websites, especially news outlets, have started blocking users of ad blockers from accessing their Mon-Fri 8 - 5:30
Grand Haven Store

Mon-Thu9-6 &Fri 10-6

websites. The user may be asked to either pay for a subscription to the website or disable the ad blocker com-
pletely before they are allowed access. Website owners do this to try and recover or prevent lost revenue from

Sat10- 3
the ads that are normally displayed on their website. Some ad blockers have lists of non-malicious ads and Hudsonville Store
websites that are allowed past the ad blocker in an effort to appease both the user and website owner. Mon-Thu 9 - 6 & Fri 10- 6
Sat 101

Ultimately the decision to use an ad blocker belongs to the user. CCS Technologies does not recommend for or
against the use of ad blockers. We want to provide our customers with the information they need to make
educated decisions for themselves and their computers. If you have any questions about ad blockers or would

Lenovo Core i5 Small Form Factor

like assistance installing, configuring, or removing an ad blocker, CCS Technologies is here to help. Workstation
@ty
Check out our new website: www.ccstech.net w
P e If you frequent the web and want to know what is going on at your

favorite technology company, it’s all there. Same web address, new
look!

Our site has been redesigned and is now more mobile device
friendly! As your technology company, we have a lot to offer and

you can find out all about it at our updated website. There you will .
Intel Core i5 3.0 Ghz Quad-Core CPU

find information about Backup options, ProVent, Office365, Business : 8 GB DDR4 RAM
Class email services and much more. Our store locations are listed * 256 GB SSD
and you can even read a bit about your favorite technicians. i m&%ﬁ?pm’m
Our latest YouTube video is located at the bottom of the home page. We give you helpful advice concerning : ;z:::&:ﬁ? 20,81 Serial Port
browser scams. We also have customer testimonials that talk about their experience with us and why they keep * 1VGA &1 Display Port
coming back to CCS Technologies for all of their computer needs. For those of you who use our remote help, that ; Windows 10 Frofessional 64 Bt

12 Month Mfr. Warranty
menu item is still there, so we can help you quickly. Don’t forget you can also view, print, or download almost 2 ] o,

years worth of our monthly Newsletters, as well as a sign-up form to receive monthly newsletters in your email!

Just another way we want to help you...... Relax...we’re on IT”



